San Francisco

ESTUARY

SFEP Implementation Committee

Meeting Agenda
March 16, 2022

PARTNERSHIP

9:30a
sfestuary.org

9:35a

Zoom Meeting Info
https://bayareametro.zoom.us/j/84 9:453
923797353
Call In: #888-788-0099
Meeting ID: 849 2379 7353

10:00a

10:30a

10:45p

11:15p

11:30p

11:45p

12:00p

1. Welcome, Introductions
Tom Mumley, Chair

2. Approve 11/16/21 and 1/25/22 Meeting Summaries
(ACTION)
(Attachments 1 and 2)

3. Director’s Report
(Attachment 3)

4. 2022-2027 Estuary Blueprint Approval (ACTION)
(Attachments 4 and 5)

Break

5. FY 23 Draft Budget and Workplan
(Attachment 6)

6. Select Chair and Vice Chair (ACTION)

7. IC Member Announcements

8. Meeting Road Map
(Attachment 7)

9. Adjourn



