

Zoom Meeting Info https://bayareametro.zoom.us/j/84 923797353

Call In: #888-788-0099 Meeting ID: 849 2379 7353

## **SFEP Implementation Committee**

Meeting Agenda March 16, 2022

9:30a	1. Welcome, Introductions Tom Mumley, Chair
9:35a	2. Approve 11/16/21 and 1/25/22 Meeting Summaries (ACTION) (Attachments 1 and 2)
9:45a	3. Director's Report (Attachment 3)
10:00a	4. 2022-2027 Estuary Blueprint Approval (ACTION) (Attachments 4 and 5)
10:30a	Break
10:45p	5. FY 23 Draft Budget and Workplan (Attachment 6)
11:15p	6. Select Chair and Vice Chair (ACTION)
11:30p	7. IC Member Announcements
11:45p	8. Meeting Road Map (Attachment 7)
12:00p	9. Adjourn